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POLL OF 1200 LIKELY ILLINOIS DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY VOTERS CONDUCTED FEBRUARY 17-19TH

MARGIN OF ERROR 2.83%
SANDERS BIDEN

TOTAL

MALE
FEMALE

WHITE

AFRICAN-AMERICAN

LATINO
OTHER

18-30
31-45
46-60
OVER 60

CHICAGO
COOK
COLLARS

NW IL
CENTRAL IL
SOUTHERN IL

LAND
CELL

25.6%

25.1%
25.9%

26.0%
22.7%
29.7%
21.4%

40.0%
28.7%
21.4%
13.2%

35.0%
23.0%
24.0%
19.0%
13.5%
14.5%

21.3%
28.7%

20.3%

21.9%
19.0%

17.8%
27.6%
17.2%
19.6%

15.2%
20.2%
20.7%
24.7%

17.2%
16.9%
24.9%
20.2%
27.0%
25.3%

22.3%
18.9%

14.5%

16.1%
13.1%

14.9%
14.9%
12.5%
14.3%

10.4%
12.4%
16.1%
18.9%

15.0%
14.7%
15.0%
14.3%
13.5%
10.8%

16.4%
13.1%

11.4%

11.4%
11.4%

14.1%
8.1%
8.3%
8.9%

11.5%
12.4%
10.5%
11.1%

10.0%
15.1%
14.2%
8.3%
7.2%
7.2%

11.5%
11.3%

6.6%

6.1%
6.9%

7.0%
6.8%
4.7%
7.1%

7.8%
6.6%
5.6%
6.4%

5.1%
9.7%
3.9%
7.1%
9.0%
7.2%

8.0%
5.5%

6.3%

5.6%
6.9%

6.4%
5.8%
6.3%
8.9%

2.2%
5.7%
8.9%
8.1%

2.7%
5.8%
5.6%
13.1%
11.7%
14.5%

7.2%
5.7%

BLOOMBERG BUTTIGIEG WARREN KLOBUCHAR STEYER

3.4%

3.1%
3.7%

3.6%
2.9%
3.6%
3.6%

1.9%
3.9%
4.3%
3.4%

5.1%
2.2%
2.1%
4.8%
2.7%
2.4%

4.9%
2.3%

1.0%

0.5%
1.4%

0.3%
1.9%
1.6%
1.8%

0.4%
0.6%
1.6%
1.4%

0.2%
0.4%
1.3%
3.6%
0.9%
3.6%

1.4%
0.7%

GABBARD DK/UND

10.9%

10.1%
11.6%

9.9%
9.1%
16.1%
14.3%

10.7%

9.4%
10.9%
12.8%

9.7%
12.2%
9.0%
9.5%
14.4%
14.5%

7.0%
13.8%






