VICTORY RESEARCH 312-388-1782 WWW.ILLINOISPOLITICSBLOG.COM

## POLL OF 1200 LIKELY ILLINOIS DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY VOTERS CONDUCTED FEBRUARY 17-19TH MARGIN OF ERROR 2.83%

WANGIN OF ENNOW 2.03	70								
	SANDERS	BIDEN	BLOOMBERG	BUTTIGIEG	WARREN	KLOBUCHAR	STEYER	GABBARD [	OK/UND
TOTAL	25.6%	20.3%	14.5%	11.4%	6.6%	6.3%	3.4%	1.0%	10.9%
MALE	25.1%	21.9%	16.1%	11.4%	6.1%	5.6%	3.1%	0.5%	10.1%
FEMALE	25.9%	19.0%	13.1%	11.4%	6.9%	6.9%	3.7%	1.4%	11.6%
WHITE	26.0%	17.8%	14.9%	14.1%	7.0%	6.4%	3.6%	0.3%	9.9%
AFRICAN-AMERICAN	22.7%	27.6%	14.9%	8.1%	6.8%	5.8%	2.9%	1.9%	9.1%
LATINO	29.7%	17.2%	12.5%	8.3%	4.7%	6.3%	3.6%	1.6%	16.1%
OTHER	21.4%	19.6%	14.3%	8.9%	7.1%	8.9%	3.6%	1.8%	14.3%
18-30	40.0%	15.2%	10.4%	11.5%	7.8%	2.2%	1.9%	0.4%	10.7%
31-45	28.7%	20.2%	12.4%	12.4%	6.6%	5.7%	3.9%	0.6%	9.4%
46-60	21.4%	20.7%	16.1%	10.5%	5.6%	8.9%	4.3%	1.6%	10.9%
OVER 60	13.2%	24.7%	18.9%	11.1%	6.4%	8.1%	3.4%	1.4%	12.8%
CHICAGO	35.0%	17.2%	15.0%	10.0%	5.1%	2.7%	5.1%	0.2%	9.7%
СООК	23.0%	16.9%	14.7%	15.1%	9.7%	5.8%	2.2%	0.4%	12.2%
COLLARS	24.0%	24.9%	15.0%	14.2%	3.9%	5.6%	2.1%	1.3%	9.0%
NW IL	19.0%	20.2%	14.3%	8.3%	7.1%	13.1%	4.8%	3.6%	9.5%
CENTRAL IL	13.5%	27.0%	13.5%	7.2%	9.0%	11.7%	2.7%	0.9%	14.4%
SOUTHERN IL	14.5%	25.3%	10.8%	7.2%	7.2%	14.5%	2.4%	3.6%	14.5%
LAND	21.3%	22.3%	16.4%	11.5%	8.0%	7.2%	4.9%	1.4%	7.0%
CELL	28.7%	18.9%	13.1%	11.3%	5.5%	5.7%	2.3%	0.7%	13.8%